
Carrier Name 
Jeffrey C Demattos 
Renegade Towing LLC 
dba All Ways Towing 
P.O. Box 233 
Kremmling, CO 80459 

William Zuehlke 
Aspen Black Car, LLC 
228 Teal Court 
Aspen, CO 81611 

William Bol 
Aweil Limo LLC 
801 South Monaco Parkway 
Denver, CO 80224 

wondwosen Yemaneh 
Comfort Limo Express LLC 
17632 East Browner 
Aurora, CO 80013 

wondwosen Yemaneh 
Comfort Limo Express LLC 
17632 East Browner 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Jasmine Little 
D & J TOWING AND RECOVERY LLC 
2896 Hwy 50 
Grand Junction, CO 81503 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 

Mail Date: 7/21/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04552 

LL-03310 

LL-03338 

LL-02584 

MCT-0030 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Cancel Date 
August 2, 2017 
August2, 2017 
August2, 2017 

July 31 , 2017 

August3, 2017 

August 10, 2017 

August 10, 2017 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

T-03506 Form E (Liability) August 10, 2017 PENDING 
Form H (Cargo) August 10, 2017 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) August 10, 2017 

lease# 
07944-INS 

07978-INS 

07990-INS 

07949-INS 

07943-INS 

07950-INS 

EXHIBIT # c{ ~ .•n. ,'S:i. --

-== =============;========~ooc~~KE~T!:::=!:~tt__50~r::_____;_~-=-====:;::::::=====~ 
\MTNESS -& * Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 

** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 
*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_ hearing__ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Raenette 

Selected Cycle: 8/ I 0/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
DATE rg/J.Q / 
REPORTER ___ ~ - ----- - 08/10/2017 10:56 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0672 

Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 

Mail Date: 7/21/2017 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0672 

Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS 
Page 2 of 4

Carrier Name 
Daniel Ochoa 
Danny Boys Towing 
4985 Harlan Street 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

Donald Aguilar 
Designers Choice Moving & Delivery Services 
6301 Federal Boulevard 
Denver, CO 80221 

Anaetasia Ray 
Frank's Towing, Inc. 
5290 West 4th Avenue Unit 0 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

Geoffrey L Rand 
GrassRoots Moving LLC 
1155 S. Havana St. #11-450 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Rhouni L Taoufik 
Rhouni Lazaar Abderrahim 
dba Lazaar Limousine Service 
1481 South Lansing Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Tiffany Lange 
YT Enterprises, LLC 
dba Lee's Towing 
P.O. Box 232 
Milliken, CO 80543 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• •• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04720 

* HHG-00442 

T-04192 

HHG-00296 

LL-602 

T-2569 

Selected Cycle: 8/10/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date 
August2, 2017 
August2, 2017 

August4, 2017 

August 6, 2017 

August 10, 2017 
August10,2017 

August 4, 2017 

August 10, 2017 
August 10, 2017 
August 10, 2017 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease # 
07985-INS 

07975-INS 

07969-INS 

07940-INS 

07986-INS 

07987-INS 

08/10/2017 10:56 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 

Mail Date: 7/21/2017 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0672 

Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS 
Page 3 of 4

Carrier Name 
Mulaw Awoke Tiruneh 
MULAW AWOKE TIRUNEH 
dba MICHAEL LIMO SERVICE 
18467 East Amherst Drive 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Aniss Ronmani 
My Limousine LLC 
992 South Crystal Way # 1-103 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Ekhlas Khalaf 
Noor adult daycare LLC 
403 Emporia Street 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Tzegai Negash 
TzEI LLC 
dba Passage: Quality Mobile Transit 
135 South Washington Avenue 
Louisville, CO 80027 

Joshua Carroll 
Redemption Movers Inc. 
10700 East Dartmouth Avenue Apartment NN-312 
Denver, CO 80014 

Jonathan Tibbs 
Renegade Recovery Services LLC 
3396 Mammoth Circle 
Wellington, CO 80549 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• 0 Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03305 

LL-02806 

MCT-0040 

B-9924 

HHG-00474 

T-04669 

Selected Cycle: 8/I 0/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Cancel Date 
July 31 , 2017 

August 9, 2017 

July 28, 2017 

August3, 2017 

August9, 2017 

August 9, 2017 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07977-INS 

07984-INS 

07980-INS 

07952-INS 

07956-INS 

07945-INS 

08/10/2017 10:56 
Page 3 of 4 



State of Colo rad o - Pub lic Utilities Commissio n - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 

Mail Date: 7/21/2017 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0672 

Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS 
Page 4 of 4

PUC No / 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution lease# 
Sunshine Baecker T-04709 Form H (Cargo) August 10, 2017 PENDING 07963-INS 
Sunshine Towing LLC Form 14 (Garage Keepers) August10, 2017 
3410 6200 Road Form E (Liability) August 10, 2017 
Olathe, CA 81425 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 8/10/20 I 7 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 08/10/2017 10:56 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette Page 4 of 4 




