Appendix A
Decision No. R17-0672
Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS
Page 1 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 Mail Date: 7/21/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Jeffrey C Demattos Renegade Towing LLC dba All Ways Towing CO. Box 233 Cemmling, CO 80459	T-04552	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	August 2, 2017 August 2, 2017 August 2, 2017	PENDING	07944-INS
Aspen Black Car, LLC Spen, CO 81611	LL-03310	Form E (Liability)	July 31, 2017	PENDING	07978-INS
Aweil Limo LLC But South Monaco Parkway Penver, CO 80224	LL-03338	Form E (Liability)	August 3, 2017	PENDING	07990-INS
wondwosen Yemaneh mfort Limo Express LLC 632 East Browner Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02584	Form E (Liability)	August 10, 2017	PENDING	07949-INS
wondwosen Yemaneh Comfort Limo Express LLC 17632 East Browner Aurora, CO 80013	MCT-0030	Form E (Liability)	August 10, 2017	PENDING	07943-INS
Jasmine Little D & J TOWING AND RECOVERY LLC 2896 Hwy 50 Grand Junction, CO 81503	T-03506	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) EXHIBIT # DOCKET # 170-05	August 10, 2017 August 10, 2017 August 10, 2017	PENDING	07950-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 8/10/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	DATE REPORTER	}7	-	08/10/2017 10:56 Page 1 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R17-0672
Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS
Page 2 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 Mail Date: 7/21/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Daniel Ochoa Danny Boys Towing 4985 Harlan Street Wheat Ridge, CO 80033	T-04720	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 2, 2017 August 2, 2017	PENDING	07985-INS
Donald Aguilar Designers Choice Moving & Delivery Services 6301 Federal Boulevard Denver, CO 80221	* HHG-00442	Form H (Cargo)	August 4, 2017	PENDING	07975-INS
Anaetasia Ray Frank's Towing, Inc. 5290 West 4th Avenue Unit 0 Lakewood, CO 80226	T-04192	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	August 6, 2017	PENDING	07969-INS
Geoffrey L Rand GrassRoots Moving LLC 1155 S. Havana St. #11-450 Aurora, CO 80012	HHG-00296	Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	August 10, 2017 August 10, 2017	PENDING	07940-INS
Rhouni L Taoufik Rhouni Lazaar Abderrahim dba Lazaar Limousine Service 1481 South Lansing Street Aurora, CO 80012	LL-602	Form E (Liability)	August 4, 2017	PENDING	07986-INS
Tiffany Lange YT Enterprises, LLC dba Lee's Towing P.O. Box 232 Milliken, CO 80543	T-2569	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	August 10, 2017 August 10, 2017 August 10, 2017	PENDING	07987-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 8/10/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					08/10/2017 10:56 Page 2 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R17-0672
Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS
Page 3 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 Mail Date: 7/21/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Mulaw Awoke Tiruneh MULAW AWOKE TIRUNEH dba MICHAEL LIMO SERVICE 18467 East Amherst Drive Aurora, CO 80013	LL-03305	Form E (Liability)	July 31, 2017	PENDING	07977-INS
Aniss Ronmani My Limousine LLC 992 South Crystal Way # 1-103 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02806	Form E (Liability)	August 9, 2017	PENDING	07984-INS
Ekhlas Khalaf Noor adult daycare LLC 403 Emporia Street Aurora, CO 80010	MCT-0040	Form E (Liability)	July 28, 2017	PENDING	07980-INS
Tzegai Negash TzEl LLC dba Passage: Quality Mobile Transit 135 South Washington Avenue Louisville, CO 80027	B-9924	Form E (Liability)	August 3, 2017	PENDING	07952-INS
Joshua Carroll Redemption Movers Inc. 10700 East Dartmouth Avenue Apartment NN-312 Denver, CO 80014	HHG-00474	Form E (Liability)	August 9, 2017	PENDING	07956-INS
Jonathan Tibbs Renegade Recovery Services LLC 3396 Mammoth Circle Wellington, CO 80549	T-04669	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	August 9, 2017	PENDING	07945-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 8/10/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					08/10/2017 10:56 Page 3 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R17-0672
Proceeding No. 17C-0508-INS
Page 4 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 8/10/2017 Mail Date: 7/21/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Sunshine Baecker Sunshine Towing LLC 3410 6200 Road Olathe, CA 81425	T-04709	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	August 10, 2017 August 10, 2017 August 10, 2017	PENDING	07963-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause

** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 8/10/2017

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

08/10/2017 10:56

Page 4 of 4